800-813-1080 www.techworks-usa.com 10/21
The Tech Works CC2-DL-2-RW is a stylish,
Red and White, exceptionally bright Nurse
Call Dome Light for use with Tech Works
Control Modules. These are two color passive
dome lights designed to work with a variety of
Tech Works systems where a simple visual
indication is needed in a hallway or above a

RW (Red and White)
and T (Tone) option
Available Part Number Configurations
CC2-DL-2-RW Dome Light – Red/White
CC2-DL-2-RW-T
Dome Light – Red /White
w/Tone
Associated Equipment
CC2-CM-4 Control Module
CC2-EPS Emergency Pull
Station
CC2-PBS Patient Bed Station
CC2-PHS Push for Help Station
Design Information
Power 11-25V DC
Color White
Mounting 1 or 2 Gang Back Box
Dimensions 5” W x 3” D x 5” H
Weight 1 lb.
BENEFITS
• Easy to Install
• Low Power
• Ultra Bright LED's
• No Maintenance
• Two Twisted Pair Cable
800-813-1080 www.techworks-usa.com
Station Wiring
SW
 +
SW
  -
LE
D
 +
LE
D
  -
Tech Works
CC2-PBS
SW
 +
SW
  -
LE
D
 +
LE
D
  -
Tech Works
CC2-EPS
DOME LIGHT
2 COLOR
HOME RUN
TO
CONTROL MODULE
EMERGENCY
PULL STATION
PATIENT
BED STATION
TYPICAL
SPLICE
BEHIND
DOME LIGHT
Architects' and Engineers' Specifications
The Light Signaling System Passive Corridor Light shall be a standard one or two gang electrical box